
Who Do I
Contact?

Attendance Questions & Student Registration
Julie Paz 
paz@fultonschools.org

Attendance Notes 
Margarita Vergara
vergaram@fultonschools.org

Request for Approved Absences
Amanda Stafford
stafforda@fultonschools.org

Media Center and Overdue Books 
Kelly Williamson
williamsonk1@fultonschools.org
Kathy Read 
readk@fultonschools.org

Cafeteria Accounts 
Vickie Long
longv@fultonschools.org 

Birthday Marquee Sign - PTA 

Bus Route Issues 
Fulton County Schools’ North Transportation
(470) 254-2970

School Counseling Support
Myriam Seoane
seoanem@fultonschools.org

Transportation Concerns and School-Wide Discipline
Amanda Stafford
stafforda@fultonschools.org

Clinic 
Kellie Lahey
laheyk1@fultonschools.org

Curriculum Support 
Lindsey Walker 
lwalkerl2@fultonschools.org

Services for Exceptional Children
Sam Belfiglio
lbelfiglior@fultonschools.org

Standardized Testing Support  
Amanda Stafford
stafforda@fultonschools.org

All Other Questions and Concerns Please Contact
Principal Boyd

boydn@fultonschools.org

Bilingual Parent Liaison
Marisol Nunoz
nunezsoulem@fultonschools.org

Title I Parent Engagement Liaison
Frank Perez
perezf@fultonschools.org
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